344 LAWS OF MARYLAND
General Fund Appropriation....

24,01,05,03 Sales Tax Collection
Section
General Fund Appropriation...e

24,01.05.04 Sales Tax Taxpayer
Service
General Fund Appropriation...e.

24.01.05,05 Admissions Tax
Administration

Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate nmay

be nade available by

approved budget amendment...

24,01.05.06 Admissions Tax
Auditing and Investigatiang

Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate nay

be made available by

approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.........
Total Special Fund AppropriatiODe.ecescecsecs

Total AppropriatioONececcecccsccccsccence

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX DIVISION

24.01.07.01 Alcohol and Tobacco
Tax Administration
General Fund Appropriation.... 804,487
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget amendment... 24,046

Authorization is hereby
granted to use receipts from
mail room services as
special funds for operating
expenses.

Ch. 86

1,664,796

511,064

317,046

251,597

358,134

3,731,552
609,731

4,341,283

828,533



