344 LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 86
General Fund Appropriation	1,664,796
24.01.05.03 Sales Tax Collection Section	
General Fund Appropriation	511,064
24.01.05.04 Sales Tax Taxpayer Service	
General Fund Appropriation	317,046
24.01.05.05 Admissions Tax Administration Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	
be made available by approved budget amendment	251,597
24.01.05.06 Admissions Tax Auditing and Investigating Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	
be made available by approved budget amendment	358,134
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation	
Total Appropriation	4,341,283
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX DIVISION	
	804,487
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	
be made available by approved budget amendment	24,046 828,533

Authorization is hereby granted to use receipts from mail room services as special funds for operating expenses.